

Est on A/c Bill.

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	01				Rakhaswari.
					(Under MM615 UY)
Agency—					m/s R. Construction.
Agmt. No.—					05 MBD/2024-25
Package No.—					MM615 UY/23-24/Thangbar/03
Date of start—					20-08-2024
Date of comp—					19-08-2025

① Cleaning and grubbing etc—

02 X 10 X	30.00	X 2.00	=	1200.00 m ²
02 X 20 X	30.00	X 2.00	=	2400.00 m ²
02 X 20 X	30.00	X 2.00	=	2400.00 m ²
02 X 20 X	30.00	X 2.00	=	2400.00 m ²
02 X 20 X	30.00	X 2.00	=	2400.00 m ²
02 X 20 X	30.00	X 2.00	=	2400.00 m ²
02 X 15 X	30.00	X 2.00	=	1800.00 m ²
			=	15000.00 m ²
			Say	1.50 Hec.

② Scratching Ext. BT surface.

01 X 05 X	100.00	X 3.75	=	1875.00 m ²
01 X 06 X	50.00	X 3.75	=	1500.00 m ²
01 X 15 X	05.00	X 3.75	=	281.25 m ²

Continuation = 3656.25 m²

Sum
2-09-24
RV

Ind and Final Bill.

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Name of Work -	L029-701 to Ralebhanari				
	(under - MMBSUY)				
Agency -	m/s R. Construction.				
Agmt. No. -	05 MBD/2024-25				
Package No. -	MMBSUY/23-24/JSP/03				
Date of bid -	20-08-2024				
Date of Comp -	19-08-2025				
Actual Date of Comp -	16-11-2024				
① Const. of Dry lean concrete Base.					
(D.L.C) over all prepared Base.					
5X	2.50X	2.25	X0.100	=	2.8125 m ³
4X	1.50X	2.00	X0.100	=	1.200 m ³
10X	4.50	X1.50	X0.100	=	6.750 m ³
2X	3.50	X2.50	X0.100	=	1.750 m ³
10X	6.50	X2.00	X0.100	=	13.000 m ³
5X	4.25	X2.25	X0.100	=	4.781 m ³
8X	3.25	X1.90	X0.100	=	4.940 m ³
5X	4.00	X2.00	X0.100	=	4.000 m ³
4X	2.20	X1.60	X0.100	=	1.408 m ³
				=	40.64 m ³
② Panel concrete Pavement.					
PCC 125 mm thick as					
Per Direction of E/I					
2X	30.00X	3.75	X0.125	=	28.125 m ³
1X	20.00X	4.50	X0.125	=	11.250 m ³
5X	30.00X	3.75	X0.125	=	70.3125 m ³

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① <u>Cleaning and grubbing Road Land.</u>					
vide TMBP-08 item-10					
Qty.-150 Hec. @ 76926.08/Hec Rs.					115389.20
② <u>Scrapping EN. BT. Surface.</u>					
vide TMBP-08 item-12					
Qty.-3658.25 m ³ @ 15.42/m ³ Rs.					56379.20
③ <u>Const. of Subgrade E. Shady</u>					
vide TMBP-08 item-03					
and TMBP-13 item-10					
Qty.-3712.50 207.50 @ 28476/m ³ Rs.					1039026.20
④ <u>GTSB. Graveling-II materials.</u>					
vide TMBP-08 item-04					
Qty.-207.58 m ³ @ 28476/m ³ Rs.					590809.20
⑤ <u>WBM. GTSB materials.</u>					
vide TMBP-08 item-05					
Qty.-212.85 m ³ @ 5828.1428/m ³ Rs.					124055.20
⑥ <u>Prime coat (SS-A)</u>					
vide TMBP-08 item-06					
Qty.-2895.03 m ² @ 55.02/m ² Rs.					159285.20
⑦ <u>Tack coat (two coat)</u>					
vide TMBP-08 item-07					
Qty.-21037.50 m ² @ 18.89/m ² Rs.					397398.20
⑧ <u>Bituminous macadam (Bm)</u>					
vide TMBP-08 item-08					
Qty.-525.94 m ³ @ 12211.23/m ³ Rs.					6422374.20
⑨ <u>SDAC - 25 mm thick.</u>					
Qty. vide TMBP-08 item-09					

Continuation = 1,00,21,215.20

Continuation